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Women / 6 / JR C4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Donaldson390
AIM Athletics Texans

9.625 9.475 9.6509.350 38.100
4 4 6 1T 1 

1 

Natalie Nystrom410
Metroplex

9.725 9.250 9.6509.300 37.925
1 5 7 1T 2 

2 

Gabrielle Hayes521
Top Flight

9.600 9.525 9.5509.175 37.850
5T 3 10T 3 3 

3 

Jocelyn Decker257
Discover Gym

9.425 9.625 9.0009.700 37.750
8 1 1 12 4 

4 

Jacquelyn Sanchez206
Aerial

9.250 9.550 9.3509.525 37.675
11T 2 2 6 5 

5 

Avery Martinez468
Texas Elite Gymn

9.675 9.025 9.5259.250 37.475
3 7 8 4 6 

6 

Lizzy Longhorne456
Denton Gymn Acad

9.600 8.800 9.4009.225 37.025
5T 10 9 5 7 

7 

Peyton Berry416
Win Kids

9.375 8.900 9.2259.450 36.950
9 9 4T 8 8 

8 

Marisa Hughes543
Corinth Gymnastics

9.700 8.750 9.1509.125 36.725
2 12 12 10 9 

9 

Sealie Hughes476
Texas Tumbleweeds

9.350 9.100 9.3008.900 36.650
10 6 13 7 10 

10 

Ar'quria Hall433
United Gymnastics

9.525 8.775 9.1259.175 36.600
7 11 10T 11 11 

11 

Kelly Vance282
Olympia Hills

9.000 9.000 9.1758.800 35.975
14 8 14 9 12 

12 

Catalina Nava267
Discover Gym

9.250 7.900 8.9509.450 35.550
11T 14 4T 13 13 

13 

Jordyn Coker322
Nova Gymnastics

9.075 8.375 8.3509.500 35.300
13 13 3 14 14 

14 
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